
BOMBAY HIGHCOURT
OFFICER CAUSELIST CAUSELIST
For Wednesday The 16th April 2025

COURT NO. 19A
SINGLE

AT 12:00 PM
SHRI. A. H. LADDHAD((PROTHONOTARY SENIOR MASTER)

HEADER NOTE : 
Matters are listed for grant Signature, Hence Advocate Presence is not 
Required

Sr. CASE NO. PARTIES ADVOCATES

FOR SIGNING GRANT

1 TP/2060/2022
[Original]

ASHOK BAHULAL GAGRANI
VS
MANIK BAHULAL GAGRANI @
MANIK B. GAGRANI (DECEASED)

ANIL MISHRA AND S. U.
LAKDAWALA

 REMARK : ==PR==

   with  

WILL/858/2022 ASHOK BAHULAL GAGRANI S U Lakdawala
[Orignal] VS

MANIK BAHULAL GAGRANI @ M
In ANIK B. GAGRANI (DECEASED
TP/2060/2022 )

2 TP/4616/2022
[Original]

ASHISH MOHAN GIDWANI
VS
PHIROZE SOHRAB BROACHA ALIAS
PHIROZE SORAB BROACHA
(DECEASED)

LAKDAWALA AND CO

 REMARK : ==PR==

   with  

WILL/1611/2022 ASHISH MOHAN GIDWANI Swapnila Rane
[Orignal] VS

PHIROZE SOHRAB BROACHA AL
In IAS PHIROZE SORAB BROACHA
TP/4616/2022 (DECEASED)
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3 MPT/254/2024
[Original]

NEETA DATTU ALHAT - APPLICANT
VS
ANITA DATTU ALHAT - DECEASED

Jannat yadav
jannat kiran yadav

 REMARK : == MPT ==

4 TP/2732/2024
[Original]

PRAVIN LILADHAR HARIA
VS
LILADHAR BHOJRAJ HARIA ALIAS
LILADHAR BHOJA HARIA
(DECEASED)

S G Mahamuni

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 27-01-2025.

   with  

WILL/1117/2024 PRAVIN LILADHAR HARIA S G Mahamuni
[Orignal] VS

LILADHAR BHOJRAJ HARIA AL
In IAS LILADHAR BHOJA HARIA
TP/2732/2024 (DECEASED)

5 TP/2768/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02077522024)

DR. DHANYAKUMAR RAJABHAU
TALANKAR
VS
HAREN VAIKUNTHALAL DESAI

MG LEGAL

   with  

WILL/1130/2024 DR. DHANYAKUMAR RAJABHAU MG LEGAL
[Orignal] TALANKAR

VS
In HAREN VAIKUNTHALAL DESAI
TP/2768/2024
(ECHCBM02077522024)

6 TP/4566/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240005057C20240
0005)

Hansadevi Laxmikant Gupta
VS
Laxmikant Vasantlal Gupta
(DECEASED)

Himansshu Samant

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 20/01/2025

   with  

WILL/1823/2024 Hansadevi Laxmikant Gupta Himansshu Samant
[Orignal] VS

Laxmikant Vasantlal Gupta
In (DECEASED)
TP/4566/2024
(AMH20240005057C20240
0005)

7 TP/4871/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240129954C20240
0025)

Deepak Pitamber Chhabria
VS
Dhanwanti Pitamber Chhabria
(Deceased)

LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY
LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY
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 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (NTOC) SENT ON 22.01.2025

   with  

WILL/1941/2024 Deepak Pitamber Chhabria LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY
[Orignal] VS

Dhanwanti Pitamber Chhabr
In ia (Deceased)
TP/4871/2024
(AMH20240129954C20240
0025)

8 TP/5005/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02144522024)

SANDEEP RADHESHYAM KANAUJIA
VS
BHAILAL DHARMRAJ KANAUJIA
ALIAS BHAILAL DHARMRAJ KANOJIA
(DECEASED)

Prabhu Velar

   with  

WILL/1988/2024 SANDEEP RADHESHYAM KANAUJ Prabhu Velar
[Orignal] IA

VS
In BHAILAL DHARMRAJ KANAUJIA
TP/5005/2024
(ECHCBM02144522024) ALIAS BHAILAL DHARMRAJ K

ANOJIA (DECEASED)

9 TP/5401/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230030577C20240
0004)

SURYAKANT ATMARAM PAWAR
VS
ATMARAM VITTHAL PAWAR
(DECEASED)

SANSARE NIKHIL MILIND

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 28/01/2025

   with  

WILL/2157/2024 SURYAKANT ATMARAM PAWAR SANSARE NIKHIL MILIND
[Orignal] VS

ATMARAM VITTHAL PAWAR (DE
In CEASED)
TP/5401/2024
(AMH20230030577C20240
0004)

10 TP/5753/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240001430C20240
0007)

Francisco Joseph Pereira Alias Francis
Pereira
VS
Trinidade Joseph Pereira Alias Triny
Pereira (Deceased)

MAHADEOKAR ABHIJEET
CHANDRAKANT

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 27/12/2024

   with  

WILL/2302/2024 Francisco Joseph Pereira MAHADEOKAR ABHIJEET CHAND
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[Orignal] Alias Francis Pereira RAKANT
VS

In Trinidade Joseph Pereira
TP/5753/2024
(AMH20240001430C20240
0007)

Alias Triny Pereira (Dec

eased)

11 TP/6112/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240128348C20240
0007)

Kulin Shivji Lodaya
VS
Purbai Velji Lodaya (Deceased)

KUSUM GURUVA POOJARY

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR ( N TO C ) SENT ON DATE 21/01/2025

   with  

WILL/2443/2024 Kulin Shivji Lodaya KUSUM GURUVA POOJARY
[Orignal] VS

Purbai Velji Lodaya (Dece
In ased)
TP/6112/2024
(AMH20240128348C20240
0007)

12 MPT/123/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230019594C20250
0001)

SHEETAL VIPUL CHAUHAN
VS
VIPUL ASHWINKUMAR CHAUHAN
(DECEASED)

prachi y pawar

13 MPT/125/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230048426C20240
0001)

APARNA SAMEER JADHAV
VS
SAMEER SURESH JADHAV
(DECEASED)

SANDESH VASANT AMBAVKAR
SANDESH VASANT AMBAVKAR

14 MPT/128/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240128529C20250
0015)

Priti Satyen Jhaveri
VS
Satyen Hirachand Jhaveri (Deceased)

PRABHU VELAR

15 MPT/129/2025
[Original]
(AMH20220001223C20250
0011)

PRADIPKUMAR PACHERIWALA
VS
BINODILAL ARJUNDAS
PACHERIWALA alias BINODI LAL
PACHERIWALA alias VINODLAL
PACHERIWALA (DECEASED)

UTTAM S RANE

16 MPT/130/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240128875C20250
0012)

DEEPA ASHISH PATEL
VS
SURENDRA KUMAR KOHLI
(DECEASED)

DIPTI JAYESH NAGDA

17 MPT/131/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230060155C20250
0001)

ANITA NILESH KHATRI
VS
RAJESH KISHIN MASAND
(DECEASED)

SHAH POOJA DEVANG

18 MPT/132/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240129148C20250
0003)

RUSHABH MAHESH SHETH
VS
KESHAVLAL SUKHLAL SHETH
(DECEASED)

MULANI AND CO
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19 MPT/133/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240128240C20250
0005)

GITA DEVKINANDAN SHARMA
VS
DEVKINANDAN SHARMA
(DECEASED)

KADU VILAS BHAGWAN

20 MPT/137/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230020651C20250
0012)

PRIYA BONTRA
VS
CHANDRIKA A BONTRA (DECEASED)

THAPA PUSHPA DILBAHADUR

21 MPT/138/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240007694C20240
0005)

Thirupurasundari Dakshinamurthy
VS
A.H.Dakshinamurthy Hariharan lyer
(Deceased)

NIKITA SURESH KAMBLE

22 MPT/139/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230032197C20250
0006)

AJIT ANANT RANE
VS
ANANT MAHADEO RANE (
DECEASED)

SUJATA RAVINDRA BABAR

23 MPT/140/2025
[Original]
(AMH20220001223C20250
0015)

DATTATRAY VINAYAK
KHANDALEKAR
VS
LAXMI VINAYAK KHANDALEKAR
alias LAXMIBAI V KHANDALEKAR
(DECEASED)

UTTAM S RANE

FOR AFTER GRANT AMENDMENT

24 TP/980/2013
[Original]

GAUTAM GORDHANDAS MEHTA
VS
GORDHANDAS GIRDHALAL MEHTA

MOHAMED WAQUAR AHMAD
00

 REMARK : AFFIDAVIT OF MR.USMAN WALLI SONASARA WITNESS TO THE WILL DT.23/9/13

25 TP/2610/2018
[Original]

AMEY ARVIND KOPARKAR
VS
LALITA ARVIND KOPARKAR
(DECEASED)

GEETA PRABHAKAR SONAWANE

 

REMARK : L/A== CONSEPT AFFIDAVIT OF VIDYULLATA ARVIND KOPARKAR DT. 6/11/2018 FILED ON
31/12/2018.== CITATION ISSUED ON 08/01/2019==AFFIDAVIT OF PAWAN KUMAR MISHRA DT 21/01/2019
FILED ON 21/01/2019== ADMINISTRATION BOND DT.28/02/2019,FILED ON 07/03/2019. =====

26 TP/948/2022
[Original]

YATIN CHANDRAKANT THALESAR @
SONI
VS
CHANDRAKANT DANABHAI
THALESAR @ SONI (DECEASED)

Kamal and Co

27 TP/2408/2023
[Original]
(ECHCBM02089092023)

RASHNA FARDOON IRANI
VS
SHIRIN BEHRAM SHAHPARAST
(DECEASED)

VASIM SIDDIQUI

 REMARK : Refund of Court Fees a per Order dated 27th February, 2025

   with  

CHOL/297/2024
(ECHCBM02117232024) RASHNA FARDOON IRANI Vasim Siddiqui

[Orignal] VS VASIM SIDDIQUI
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SHIRIN BEHRAM SHAHPARAST

   with  

WILL/1012/2023 RASHNA FARDOON IRANI S U Lakdawala
[Orignal] VS

SHIRIN BEHRAM SHAHPARAST
In (DECEASED)
TP/2408/2023
(ECHCBM02089092023)

28 MPT/106/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240129954C20240
0094)

Sanjay Bhagwan Kale And Anr
VS
Krishnarao Sakharam Thombre
(Deceased)

LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY
LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY
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